
2020 Perry Middle Baseball Schedule 

 

Day   Date   Team   7th  8th 

Mon.   March 15  Warner Robins Home  WRMS 

Wed.   March 17   Huntington  HMS   Home   

Mon.   March 22  Thomson  Home  TMS 

Wed.    March 24  Northside  NMS  Home 

Wed.   April 7  Feagin Mill      Home     FMMS 

Fri.   April 9  Bonaire  BMS  Home 

Mon.   April 12  Mossy Creek      MCMS    Home 

Wed.   April 14  Feagin Mill  FMMS Home 

Mon.   April 19  Bonaire  Home  BMS 

Wed.   April 21  Mossy Creek     Home  MCMS 

       

Start Times:  3:45 p.m. 

1st Round Playoffs:  7th – Monday, April 26, 8th – Tuesday, April 27 (Sites TBD) 

Semis:  7th grade = Wednesday, April 28 (Sites TBD) 

              8th grade = Thursday, April 29 (Sites TBD) 

Championships:  7th grade = Monday, May 3 (Site TBD) 

           8th grade = Tuesday, May 4 (Site TBD) 

 

**Admission = $5.00 per person (Pre-K and up); $7.00 for championship games. 


